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WS93-14
WS93-16
WS95-16
WS35-16

WS95-16

Model

1.4-1.6 ton
CAPACITY

1,400-6,200 mm.
LIFTING HEIGHT

FORKOVER
ELECTRIC STACKER

DRAWINGS FOR
SPECIFICATIONS
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SPECIFICATIONS
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